
10/3/2024

24-25 R.J. Fisher Middle School Bell Schedule

Block (M,Tu,Th, Fr) Early Out Wednesday 
Period Time Period Time

Non-Block All Periods Minimum Day
Period Time Period Time

Minimum Block Day
Period Time

0* 7:28 - 8:25 1 8:30 - 9:10
HR 8:30 - 8:40 2 9:14 - 9:54
1/2 8:40 - 10:10 Break 9:54 - 10:04

Break 10:10 - 10:25 3 10:08 - 10:48
3/4 10:30 - 12:00 4 10:52 - 11:32

Lunch 12:00 - 12:35 Lunch 11:32 - 12:02
Flex 12:40 - 1:15 5 12:06 - 12:46
5/6 1:20 - 2:50 6 12:50 - 1:30

0* 7:28 - 8:25 1 8:30 - 9:04
HR 8:30 - 8:34 2 9:08 - 9:42
1 8:34 - 9:25 3 9:46 - 10:20
2 9:29 - 10:20 Break 10:20 - 10:35

Break 10:20 - 10:35 4 10:39 - 11:13
3 10:39 - 11:30 5 11:17 - 11:51
4 11:34 - 12:25 6 11:55 - 12:30

Lunch 12:25 - 1:00   
5 1:04 - 1:55
6 1:59 - 2:50

1/2 8:30 - 9:42
3/4 9:46 - 10:58

Break 10:58 - 11:13
5/6 11:17 - 12:30

* Zero Period - 8th grade option only

Typical Week

Scheduled Non-Block All Period Days

Scheduled Minimum Days

No School/Staff Professional Development

Monday - Periods 1, 3, 5 (odd block)

Tuesday - Periods 2, 4, 6 (even block)

Wednesday - Periods 1 - 6 (1:30 EOW dismissal)

Thursday - Periods 1, 3, 5 (odd block)

Friday - Periods 2, 4, 6 (even block) Thursday, August 15

Friday, August 16

Friday, August 30

Thursday, August 29 Tuesday, September 3

Friday, December 20 Thursday, October 31

Friday, March 7 Tuesday, November 12

Wednesday, May 7 (Minimum Block Odd Day) Thursday, December 19

Thursday, May 8 (Minimum Block Even Day) Tuesday, January 7

Mon-Fri, May 12-16, SBAC Testing Tuesday, January 21

Tuesday, June 3 Thursday, March 6

Wednesday, June 4 Friday, May 9

Thursday, June 5 Tuesday, May 27

 Monday, June 2

Friday, November 1

Monday, January 6


